Carmel United Soccer Club
Fall 2024 Schedule
U7-8 Boys Age Group

Games will be played Saturdays at George Fischer Middle School (GFMS) at 2:30 PM. We play 4v4
(no goalie). Each player should have a size 3 ball, shin guards (socks must be worn over shin
guards), and a drink. Cleats are recommended. Jersey, shorts and socks will be provided. Earrings
and jewelry cannot be worn during games and practices. Practices with a professional trainer will be
held at Patterson Town Park on Tuesdays from 5:00 to 6:00 PM. Please remember coaches are
volunteering their time, so please be appreciative and treat them accordingly.

U7/8 BOYS TEAM COACH

BLACK

GREY
GREY
NAVY
ORANGE
PURPLE
RED
YELLOW

Erik Fuzessery

Albert Campos
Joe Bliss

Kush Hoti

Mike Gregor
Tom Bator
Jose Bravo

Matthew Gannon

PHONE
914-217-5060

917-471-2315
914-582-8355
917-854-1035
845-519-8880
845-857-5430
917-723-1529
845-304-2003

9/7/2024
9/14/2024
9/21/2024
9/28/2024
10/5/2024

10/12/2024
10/19/2024
10/26/2024

FIELD 1 - BOYS

PURPLE YELLOW
YELLOW

(=D
BLACK
PURPLE

PURPLE

RED

NO GAME

ORANGE

YELLOW

11/2/2024
11/9/2024

11/16/2024

YELLOW

FIELD 2 - BOYS

BLACK

YELLOW

FIELD 3 - BOYS

NAVY

GREY RESREES

GREY

RED
GREY

NO GAME

BLACK

YELLOW
NAVY
RED

E
YELLO!

W
GE

PURPLE

NO GAME
ORANGE V3RS

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY GREY

BLACK NAVY
BLACK
BLACK | PURPLE

ORANGE
NAVY
ORANGE

PURPLE
GREY

FIELD 4 - BOYS
BLACK
BLACK

YELLOW

YELLOW
BLACK

NO GAME
RED

BLACK
GREY

NAVY

NAVY

Please visit Carmel United Soccer Club’s website for on-line registrations, account info,
weather cancellations, camps, and soccer links: www.carmelsoccer.com

For questions regarding Inhouse please contact us via email: info@carmelsoccer.com



http://www.carmelsoccer.com/
mailto:info@carmelsoccer.com

