

Carmel United Soccer Club Fall 2024 Schedule U7-8 Boys Age Group

Games will be played Saturdays at George Fischer Middle School (GFMS) at 2:30 PM. We play 4v4 (no goalie). Each player should have a size 3 ball, shin guards (socks must be worn over shin guards), and a drink. Cleats are recommended. Jersey, shorts and socks will be provided. Earrings and jewelry cannot be worn during games and practices. Practices with a professional trainer will be held at Patterson Town Park on Tuesdays from 5:00 to 6:00 PM. Please remember coaches are volunteering their time, so please be appreciative and treat them accordingly.

U7/8 BOYS TEAM	COACH	PHONE	
BLACK	Erik Fuzessery	914-217-5060	
GREEN	Sara Ward	347-739-8130	
GREY	Albert Campos	917-471-2315	
GREY	Joe Bliss	914-582-8355	
NAVY	Kush Hoti	917-854-1035	
ORANGE	Mike Gregory	845-519-8880	
PURPLE	Tom Bator	845-857-5430	
RED	Jose Bravo	917-723-1529	
YELLOW	Matthew Gannon	845-304-2003	

DATE	FIELD 1 - BOYS		FIELD 2 - BOYS		FIELD 3	FIELD 3 - BOYS		FIELD 4 - BOYS	
9/7/2024	PURPLE	YELLOW	RED	ORANGE	GREY	GREEN	NAVY	BLACK	
9/14/2024	YELLOW	RED	ORANGE	NAVY	GREY	PURPLE	GREEN	BLACK	
9/21/2024	PURPLE	BLACK	RED	GREY	NAVY	GREEN	ORANGE	YELLOW	
9/28/2024	GREEN	PURPLE	BLACK	RED	GREY	ORANGE	NAVY	YELLOW	
10/5/2024	RED	GREEN	YELLOW	GREY	PURPLE	NAVY	ORANGE	BLACK	
10/12/2024	NO GAME		NO GAME		NO C	NO GAME		NO GAME	
10/19/2024	GREEN	ORANGE	BLACK	YELLOW	NAVY	GREY	PURPLE	RED	
10/26/2024	YELLOW	GREEN	RED	NAVY	ORANGE	PURPLE	GREY	BLACK	
11/2/2024	YELLOW	PURPLE	ORANGE	RED	BLACK	NAVY	GREEN	GREY	
11/9/2024	PURPLE	GREY	RED	YELLOW	BLACK	GREEN	NAVY	ORANGE	
11/16/2024	GREY	RED	YELLOW	ORANGE	BLACK	PURPLE	GREEN	NAVY	

Please visit Carmel United Soccer Club's website for on-line registrations, account info, weather cancellations, camps, and soccer links: <u>www.carmelsoccer.com</u>

For questions regarding Inhouse please contact us via email: info@carmelsoccer.com